
DM 2021 ÖvikResultat

Dam Dubbel Cup
1

2

3

3

Widaad Gukhool/Malin Raftheim, Ås IF

Tilde Öberg/Maja Kjellin, Docksta BTK

Jennie Landahl/Victoria Söderberg, Ås IF

Lilly Svensson/Mikaela Sörlin, Ås IF

Final
Semi
Semi

W Gukhool/M Raftheim - T Öberg/M Kjellin
W Gukhool/M Raftheim - J Landahl/V Söderberg
T Öberg/M Kjellin - L Svensson/M Sörlin

8, 9, 9
2, 2, 4
8, 5, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Dam Junior 20
1

2

3

3

Tilde Öberg, Docksta BTK

Jennie Landahl, Ås IF

Malin Raftheim, Ås IF

Lilly Svensson, Ås IF

Final
Semi
Semi

Tilde Öberg - Jennie Landahl
Tilde Öberg - Malin Raftheim
Jennie Landahl - Lilly Svensson

10, 4, -9, 5
7, 4, -5, 10
5, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar kl 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Mika Heikkinen, Norra BTK

Fredrik Westerlund, Ås IF

Albin Fredholm, Sollefteå BTK

Patrik Högberg, Norra BTK

Tony Evertsson, Ås IF

Mats Våglund, Norra BTK

Niclas Jonsson, Norra BTK

Henrik Lindström, Norra BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Mika Heikkinen - Fredrik Westerlund
Mika Heikkinen - Albin Fredholm

Fredrik Westerlund - Patrik Högberg
Mika Heikkinen - Tony Evertsson
Fredrik Westerlund - Mats Våglund

Albin Fredholm - Niclas Jonsson
Patrik Högberg - Henrik Lindström

-7, 8, 5, 9
8, 13, -3, 8

12, 3, -11, 2
9, 8, 6
4, 7, -8, 7

-9, 10, 13, 5
-4, -10, 9, 6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 50
1

2

3

3

Mikael Wassdahl, Ås IF

Mika Heikkinen, Norra BTK

Niclas Jonsson, Norra BTK

Mats Våglund, Norra BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Mikael Wassdahl - Mika Heikkinen
Mikael Wassdahl - Niclas Jonsson

Mika Heikkinen - Mats Våglund

6, 5, 9
4, 6, -6, 2

3, 6, -8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr Dubbel Cup
1

2

3

3

Johan Bäckman/Mikael Wassdahl, Ås IF

Niclas Jonsson/Mika Heikkinen, Norra BTK

Fredrik Gustafsson/Örjan Johansson, Docksta BTK

Mats Våglund/Henrik Lindström, Norra BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

J Bäckman/M Wassdahl - N Jonsson/M Heikkinen
J Bäckman/M Wassdahl - F Gustafsson/Ö Johansson
N Jonsson/M Heikkinen - M Våglund/H Lindström

9, 6, 5
7, 5, -8, 10
-7, 6, -12, 3, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr Junior 18
1

2

3

3

Albin Fredholm, Sollefteå BTK

Emil Gradin, Ås IF

Albin Bergström, Docksta BTK

Alex Åsberg, Ås IF

Final
Semi
Semi

Albin Fredholm - Emil Gradin
Albin Fredholm - Albin Bergström
Emil Gradin - Alex Åsberg

5, 4, 7
4, 9, 6
7, 13, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr Senior
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Johan Olausson, BTK Kälom

Fredrik Gustafsson, Docksta BTK

Mikael Wassdahl, Ås IF

Niclas Jonsson, Norra BTK

Patrik Högberg, Norra BTK

Albin Nybom, Ås IF

Albin Fredholm, Sollefteå BTK

Andreas Andersson, BTK Kälom

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Johan Olausson - Fredrik Gustafsson
Johan Olausson - Mikael Wassdahl
Fredrik Gustafsson - Niclas Jonsson
Johan Olausson - Patrik Högberg
Fredrik Gustafsson - Albin Nybom
Mikael Wassdahl - Albin Fredholm
Niclas Jonsson - Andreas Andersson

-5, 4, 8, 8
-6, 8, 6, 9
12, 2, 10
7, 5, -7, 8
5, 4, 7
-11, 2, 7, -9, 9
5, 5, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

Emil Gradin, Ås IF

Alex Åsberg, Ås IF

Albin Bergström, Docksta BTK

Robin Sundström, Norra BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Emil Gradin - Alex Åsberg
Emil Gradin - Albin Bergström
Alex Åsberg - Robin Sundström

-8, 10, 6, -8, 9
4, 6, 1
6, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Mixed Dubbel Cup
1

2

3

3

Widaad Gukhool/Andreas Andersson, Ås IF/BTK 

Kälom

Tilde Öberg/Fredrik Gustafsson, Docksta BTK

Malin Raftheim/Mikael Wassdahl, Ås IF

Mikaela Sörlin/Johan Olausson, Ås IF/BTK Kälom

Final
Semi
Semi

W Gukhool/A Andersson - T Öberg/F Gustafsson
W Gukhool/A Andersson - M Raftheim/M Wassdahl
T Öberg/F Gustafsson - M Sörlin/J Olausson

-8, 6, -7, 6, 6
9, 4, 7
8, 8, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer junior 18
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Malin Raftheim, Ås IF

Jennie Landahl, Ås IF

Lilly Svensson, Ås IF

Mikaela Sörlin, Ås IF

Olivia Westerlund, Ås IF

Victoria Söderberg, Ås IF

VILMA KARLSSON, Kungsgårdens IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer Senior
1

2

3

4

5

6

Widaad Gukhool, Ås IF

Tilde Öberg, Docksta BTK

Jennie Landahl, Ås IF

Malin Raftheim, Ås IF

Maja Kjellin, Docksta BTK

Victoria Söderberg, Ås IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12 Pingisiaden
1

2

3

Alexandra Chaundy, Kungsgårdens IS

Ida Bergström, Docksta BTK

Alice Ågren, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

4

Lilly Svensson, Ås IF

Olivia Westerlund, Ås IF

Hanna Buhr, Docksta BTK

Alva Ågren, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lilly Svensson, Ås IF

Olivia Westerlund, Ås IF

Mikaela Sörlin, Ås IF

VILMA KARLSSON, Kungsgårdens IS

Alva Ågren, Docksta BTK

Hanna Buhr, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr Junior 20
1

2

3

4

5

6

Albin Fredholm, Sollefteå BTK

Emil Gradin, Ås IF

Alex Åsberg, Ås IF

Linus Najström, Kungsgårdens IS

Joel Hedin, Sollefteå BTK

Johan Unander Östman, Norra BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12 Pingisiaden
1

2

3

4

5

6

Robin Sundström, Norra BTK

Leo Vesterberg, Docksta BTK

Hugo Ögren, Kungsgårdens IS

Lukas Sjöberg, Kungsgårdens IS

Casper Gradin, Sollefteå BTK

Youseff Loubani, Kungsgårdens IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Alex Åsberg, Ås IF

Emil Gradin, Ås IF

Albin Bergström, Docksta BTK

Johan Unander Östman, Norra BTK

Jakob Vestin, Docksta BTK

Johan Bölenius, Docksta BTK

William Königson, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


